155
Special-purpose Basic Switch D2D
Power Switch with Fail-safe
Mechanisms
Minimum contact gap of 3 mm called for in general
power switches is satisfied.
Fail-safe mechanisms with double return spring
and direct drive positive contact opening features.

DIN standard).
RC   WS1673
Ordering Information
Mounting  method Contact form Standard Pull-on lock
Contact gap: 3 mm min. Contact gap: 1 mm
Screw mounting SPDT-NO/NC D2D-1000 D2D-2000
Panel
SPST-NO D2D-1001 ---
Panel
SPST-NC D2D-1002 ---
Panel mounting SPDT-NO/NC D2D-1100 D2D-2100a e ou g
Panel
SPST-NO D2D-1101 ---
SPST-NC D2D-1102 ---
DPST-NO + SPST-NC D2D-3103 ---
DPST-NO D2D-3104 ---
D2D D2D
156
Specifications
 Ratings